Plac Namn

Klass B

1 Tobias Hellstrém
2 Robin Bergstrom
3 Nicklas Ivarsson

4 Tommy Bergstrom
5 Mats Carlsson

6 Lars Lilja

7 Jan Lundstrém

8 Tuula Mérck

9 Mikael Kvist

10 Michael Ahlqvist
11 Martin Josefsson
12 Joel Qvist

13 Irene Bergstrom
14 Imre Czifrik

15 Ing-Mari Mattisson
16 Kenneth Granholm
17 Anton Larsson

18 Fredrik Karlsson
Klass A

1 Lars Peter Nilsson
2 Magnus Andersson
3 Jonas Akesson

4 Gun Britt Hansson
5 Sven Erik Persson

den 4 maj 2005

Resultatlista

Almhult, inomhus

Ovriga forbundstavlingar den 18 december 2004
Spelplats: Almhult BGK Filt

Klubb

Yngsjo MGK

Vaxjo BGK

Yngsjo MGK

V&xj6 BGK

Véaxjo BGK

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Kalmar MGK

Véaxjo BGK

BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
BGK Rakslag Véaxjo
Yngsjo MGK
Kalmar MGK

Vaxjo BGK
Sjovikens IF

Véaxjo BGK

Ahus BGK
Sjovikens IF

Véaxjo BGK

Yngsjo MGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF

S1

26
28
29
28
34
45
37
38
37
30
35
37
38
35
36
40
31
51

27
25
26
34
33

S2

28
29
30
31
26
33
30
31
32
36
36
39
31
32
41
38
50
62

27
26
34
30
37

33
29
34
21
35
29
28
31
37
39
35
35
42
40
39
43
33
42

27
23
30
31
31

29
25
34
33
36
31
30
34
30
31
34
31
33
32
38
37
39
38

25
28
28
27
31

S5

28
27
32
35
33
30
34
34
36
38
38
42
31
37
42
48
52
44

27
30
29
33
24

S6

29
40
27
39
25
23
36
28
32
33
32
30
41
42
39
34
37
42

24
27
28
30
31

Sida

173
178
186
187
189
191
195
196
204
207
210
214
216
218
235
240
242
279

157
159
175
185
187

1

av

Snitt

28,8
29,7
31,0
31,2
31,5
31,8
32,5
32,7
34,0
34,5
35,0
35,7
36,0
36,3
39,2
40,0
40,3
46,5

26,2
26,5
29,2
30,8
31,2



